

ABSTRACT of cost

(1) (i) construction of
Reference & W.B.M

with TMB P-1

Qty 1.167 km

@ 4925.85 = RS 5748.0

(ii) construction of P.P

with TMB P-1

Qty 1.167 km

@ 3416.25 = RS 3987.0

(12) clearing & grubbing

with TMB P-2

Qty 0.82 Hec

Continuation

@ 51161.75 = RS ~~41953.0~~ 41953.0

RS 51688.0

(4) Construction of
Sub-graphs
with $T \equiv 13p-3$
Step 2625. T_{500}
@ 183.51 = RS481851.0

(5) construction of granular sub-base
width = 13.0 m
thick 925.27 m³
@ 1555.09 = 251507791.0

(6) - HP3 Dia
15 - WLU + m RPA
Qty 375 m

Continuation
② 772-91-15 28984.0

Scanned with CamScanner